
nominativo importo

03/04/2023 Molinari Gianluigi 400,00

03/04/2023 Gerace Pasquale 450,00

03/04/2023 Daffadà Matteo 400,00

03/04/2023 Mori Roberta 400,00

03/04/2023 Soncini Ottavia 550,00

03/04/2023 Costa Andrea 550,00

03/04/2023 Costi Palma 400,00

03/04/2023 Sabattini Luca 450,00

03/04/2023 Maletti Francesca 450,00

03/04/2023 Paruolo Giuseppe 400,00

03/04/2023 Pillati Marilena 450,00

03/04/2023 Marchetti Francesca 550,00

03/04/2023 Caliandro Stefano 550,00

03/04/2023 Mumolo Antonio 450,00

03/04/2023 Zappaterra Marcella 550,00

03/04/2023 Fabbri Marco 400,00

03/04/2023 Rontini Manuela 550,00

03/04/2023 Bessi Gianni 400,00

03/04/2023 Montalti Lia 550,00

03/04/2023 Bulbi Massimo 400,00

03/04/2023 Petitti Emma 650,00

03/04/2023 Rossi Nadia 450,00

28/04/2023 Molinari Gianluigi 400,00

28/04/2023 Gerace Pasquale 450,00

28/04/2023 Daffadà Matteo 400,00

28/04/2023 Mori Roberta 400,00

28/04/2023 Soncini Ottavia 550,00

28/04/2023 Costa Andrea 550,00

28/04/2023 Costi Palma 400,00

28/04/2023 Sabattini Luca 450,00

28/04/2023 Maletti Francesca 450,00

28/04/2023 Paruolo Giuseppe 400,00

28/04/2023 Pillati Marilena 450,00

28/04/2023 Marchetti Francesca 550,00

28/04/2023 Caliandro Stefano 550,00

28/04/2023 Mumolo Antonio 450,00

28/04/2023 Zappaterra Marcella 550,00

28/04/2023 Fabbri Marco 400,00

28/04/2023 Rontini Manuela 550,00

28/04/2023 Bessi Gianni 400,00

28/04/2023 Montalti Lia 550,00

28/04/2023 Bulbi Massimo 400,00

28/04/2023 Petitti Emma 650,00

28/04/2023 Rossi Nadia 450,00

DI SEGUITO SONO PUBBLICATI GLI IMPORTI RICEVUTI                          IN 

BASE ALL'ART. 11                                                                                                                              

DELLA LEGGE 3 GENNAIO 2019                      


